747 Market Street, First Floor,

Clty of Tacoma Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Details

File #: RES40008 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution — Carollo Engineers, Inc
Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/3/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/15/2018 Final action: 5/15/2018

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to Carollo Engineers, Inc., in the amount of $1,954,350, plus

applicable sales tax, budgeted from the Wastewater Fund, for design engineering services on the
Central Wastewater Treatment Plant Electrical Distribution System Replacement project - Architectural
and Engineering Roster.

[Geoffrey M. Smyth, P.E., Science and Engineering Division Manager;

Michael P. Slevin lll, P.E., Director, Environmental Services]

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 40008, 2. Contract and Award Memorandum
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/15/2018 1 City Council adopted Pass

City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

